CARDOZO LAW RECRUITMENT CALENDAR FALL 2025/SPRING 2026

(Schedule Subject to Change)

Fair Date Day Fair Location
6/20/2025 Friday Penn State CLEO Interview Day Virtual
6/28/2025 Saturday Barrier Breakers: Break Into Law Conference Law School Fair Virtual
6/28/2025 Saturday New York Law School CLEO Admissions Panel New York, NY
7/12/2025 Saturday Washington, DC LSAC Forum (JW Marriott, Washington DC) Washington, DC
7/27/2025 Sunday National LGBTQ Bar Association Lavender Law Conference Pre-Law Fair New York, NY
SEPTEMBER
9/4/2025 Thursday MINK Law Day Overland Park, KS
9/9/2025 Tuesday St. John's Bi-Annual Tri-State Law Fair Queens, NY
9/10/2025 Wednesday Albany Law's New York State Law Schools Virtual Panel Virtual
9/11/2025 Thursday Connecticut Law Fair North Haven, CT
9/12/2025 Friday Providence Law Fair Providence, Rl
9/13/2025 Saturday Boston Law Fair Boston, MA
9/15/2025 Monday MAPLA: Indiana University Bloomington Bloomington, IN
9/15/2025 Monday Westchester Bar Association Law School Panel Virtual
9/16/2025 Tuesday MAPLA: University of lllinois Urbana-Champaign Champaign, IL
9/17/2025 Wednesday MAPLA: University of Minnesota, Twin Cities Minneapolis, MN
9/17/2025 Wednesday Central State University Pre-Law Day Wilberforce, OH
9/18/2025 Thursday MAPLA: University of Wisconsin-Madison Madison, WI
9/18/2025 Thursday University of Southern Mississippi Law School Fair Hattiesburg, MS
9/20/2025 Saturday Miami LSAC Forum (Hyatt Regency Miami) Miami, FL
9/20/2025 Saturday Lawtina Network Summit at St. Mary's Law San Antonio, TX
9/22/2025 Monday Wake Forest University Admissions Informational Session Winston-Salem, NC
9/24/2025 Wednesday Spelman College Law School Fair Atlanta, GA
9/24/2025 Wednesday University of South Carolina Law School Fair Columbia, SC
9/24/2025 Wednesday 2025 Villanova University Virtual Law School Fair Virtual
9/24/2025 Wednesday William and Mary Career Center Williamsburg, Va
9/25/2025 Thursday UVA Graduate and Professional School Fair Charlottesville, VA
9/25/2025 Thursday WashU Virtual Law, Medical, and Graduate School Fair Virtual
9/26/2025 Friday Atlanta LSAC Forum (Hyatt Regency Atlanta) Atlanta, GA
9/26/2025 Friday Beyond Barnard 2025 Opportunities Conference New York, NY




9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2025

10/4/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/9/2025
10/10/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025

Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

National HBCU Pre-Law Summit & Law Expo
FIU Law Path to the Legal Profession Virtual Law Fair
University of Georgia Law School Fair
Toronto, ON LSAC Forum (Hyatt Regency Toronto)
Belmont University Law Fair
Vanderbilt University's Law School Fair
University of Tennessee, Knoxville
OCTOBER

Chicago LSAC Forum (Chicago Marriott Downtown Magnificent Mile)

Ohio University (Ohio Swing)
University of Dayton Pre-Law Day and Fair

University of Rochester Graduate & Law School Fair (New York Swing)

Ohio State Law Fair (Ohio Swing)

Penn State University Law School Recruitment Day
Cornell University Law School Fair (New York Swing)
Syracuse Graduate & Law School Fair (New York Swing)
Binghamton University Law School Fair (New York Swing)
University of Connecticut Law Fair

University of Michigan Law Day

Miami University Ohio Law Day (Ohio Swing)

University of Cincinnati Law School Fair (Ohio Swing)
Ithaca College Law School Night

Bucknell Pre-Professional School Fair: Health & Law
UAlbany Law School Fair (New York Swing)

Washington DC Law School Fair (George Washington University)
Adelphi University Law School Fair

LSAC Digital Forum

Michigan State University Graduate and Law School Fair
University of Louisville Law School Fair

Centre College Law School Fair

University of Maryland Law School Fair 2025

UC Berkeley Fall Graduate & Law School Fair

University of Kentucky Law School Fair

43rd Annual NJ Law Admissions Day Montclair

Atlanta, GA
Virtual
Athens, GA
Toronto, ON
Nashville, TN
Nashville, TN
Knoxville, TN

Chicago, IL
Athens, OH
Dayton, OH
Rochester, NY
Columbus, OH
College Station, PA
Ithaca, NY
Syracuse NY
Binghamton, NY
Storrs, CT

Ann Arbor, Ml
Oxford, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Ithaca, NY
Lewisburg, PA
Albany, NY
Washington, DC
Garden City, NY
Virtual

East Lansing, Ml
Louisville, KY
Danville, KY
College Park, MD
Berkeley, CA
Lexington, KY
Little Falls, NJ



10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025
10/18/2025
10/19/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/25/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

John Jay Fall 2025 Career Con & Law School Fair
Transylvania University Law School Fair

Greater Pittsburgh Law Fair

Northern Kentucky University Law School Fair
Fairfield University Law School Fair

New York LSAC Forum (New York Hilton Midtown)
New York LSAC Forum (New York Hilton Midtown)
LatinoJustice Annual Law Day (Fordham Law)
WAPLA: University of Colorado, Boulder

WAPLA: University of Utah

Boston University Law School Fair

Philly Law Fair

FAMU Legal Scholars Program Law Day

WAPLA: Bringham Young University

FSU Graduate & Law School Fair

UC Davis Graduate and Law School Fair
University of Miami Information Session
WAPLA: University of Arizona

University of Southern California Law School Fair
WAPLA: Arizona State University

Claremont Colleges Law School Fair

Los Angeles LSAC Forum (The Westin Bonaventure Hotel)
UCLA Pre-Law Society's 32nd Annual Law Forum
SWAPLA: Hendrix College

UC San Diego - Graduate and Professional School Fair
SWAPLA: University of Oklahoma

WAPLA: University of Nevada, Las Vegas

UC San Diego - Graduate and Professional School Fair - Virtual
WAPLA: University of Nevada, Reno

SWAPLA: The University of Texas at Dallas
WAPLA: Boise State University

SWAPLA: Baylor University Law School Fair
SWAPLA: Texas Tech University

WAPLA: University of Oregon

New York, NY
Lexington, KY
Pittsburgh, PA

Highland Heights, KY

Fairfield, CT
New York, NY
New York, NY
Virtual

Boulder, Co
Salt Lake City, UT
Boston, MA
Philadelphia, PA
Tallahassee, FL
Provo, UT
Tallahassee, FL
Davis, CA
Miami, FL
Tucson, AZ

Los Angeles, CA
Tempe, AZ
Claremont, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Conway, AR
San Diego, CA
Virtual

Las Vegas, NV
Virtual

Reno, NV
Dallas, TX
Boise, ID

Waco, TX
Lubbock, TX
Eugene, OR



NOVEMBER

11/1/2025 Saturday WAPLA: Portland State University Portland, OR
11/3/2025 Monday SWAPLA: Louisiana State University Baton Rouge, LA
11/4/2025 Tuesday SWAPLA: University of Texas at San Antonio San Antonio, TX
11/5/2025 Wednesday SWAPLA: Texas State University Virtual
11/5/2025 Wednesday UC Riverside Graduate, Professional. and Law School Fair Riverside, CA
11/5/2025 Wednesday 2025 Virtual North Carolina Grad, Law, & Professional School Fair Virtual
11/5/2025 Wednesday UT Dallas Information Session Dallas, TX
11/6/2025 Thursday SWAPLA: University of Texas at Austin Austin, TX
11/6/2025 Thursday Greater Charlotte Law School Fair Davidson, NC
11/6/2025 Thursday November LSAC Digital Forum Virtual
11/6/2025 Thursday UC Irvine Graduate & Law School Fair Irvine, CA
11/7/2025 Friday SWAPLA: Texas A&M University Virtual
11/7/2025 Friday PAD Annual Pre-Law Conference Law Expo Arlington, VA
11/7/2025 Friday New School Visit with Alicia Meehan New York, NY
11/10/2025 Monday North Carolina A&T Phi Alpha Delta Law Expo and Admissions Panel Greensboro, NC
11/15/2025 Saturday San Francisco LSAC Forum (San Francisco Marriott Marquis) San Francisco, CA
11/17/2025 Monday Sacramento State Fall Law School Forum Sacramento, CA
JANUARY
1/28/2026 Wednesday  Auburn University Law School Fair Auburn, AL
1/24/2025 Friday WRBLSA 58th Annual Regional Convention Pre-Law Symposium Las Vegas, NV
1/29/2026 Thursday University of Alabama Law School Fair Tuscaloosa, AL
1/30/2026 Friday University of West Florida Law Fair Pensacola, FL

2/10/2026 Tuesday February Digital LSAC Forum Virtual



	Location
	Fair
	Day
	Fair Date

