CARDOZO LAW RECRUITMENT CALENDAR FALL 2025/SPRING 2026

(Schedule Subject to Change)

Foir Data	Dov	Enim	Location			
Fair Date	<u>Day</u>	<u>Fair</u>	<u>Location</u>			
6/20/2025	Friday	Penn State CLEO Interview Day	Virtual			
6/28/2025	Saturday	Barrier Breakers: Break Into Law Conference Law School Fair	Virtual			
6/28/2025	Saturday	New York Law School CLEO Admissions Panel	New York, NY			
7/12/2025	Saturday	Washington, DC LSAC Forum (JW Marriott, Washington DC)	Washington, DC			
7/27/2025	Sunday	National LGBTQ Bar Association Lavender Law Conference Pre-Law Fair	New York, NY			
SEPTEMBER						
9/4/2025	Thursday	MINK Law Day	Overland Park, KS			
9/9/2025	Tuesday	St. John's Bi-Annual Tri-State Law Fair	Queens, NY			
9/10/2025	Wednesday	Albany Law's New York State Law Schools Virtual Panel	Virtual			
9/11/2025	Thursday	Connecticut Law Fair	North Haven, CT			
9/12/2025	Friday	Providence Law Fair	Providence, RI			
9/13/2025	Saturday	Boston Law Fair	Boston, MA			
9/15/2025	Monday	MAPLA: Indiana University Bloomington	Bloomington, IN			
9/15/2025	Monday	Westchester Bar Association Law School Panel	Virtual			
9/16/2025	Tuesday	MAPLA: University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	Champaign, IL			
9/17/2025	Wednesday	MAPLA: University of Minnesota, Twin Cities	Minneapolis, MN			
9/17/2025	Wednesday	Central State University Pre-Law Day	Wilberforce, OH			
9/18/2025	Thursday	MAPLA: University of Wisconsin-Madison	Madison, WI			
9/18/2025	Thursday	University of Southern Mississippi Law School Fair	Hattiesburg, MS			
9/20/2025	Saturday	Miami LSAC Forum (Hyatt Regency Miami)	Miami, FL			
9/20/2025	Saturday	Lawtina Network Summit at St. Mary's Law	San Antonio, TX			
9/22/2025	Monday	Wake Forest University Admissions Informational Session	Winston-Salem, NC			
9/24/2025	Wednesday	Spelman College Law School Fair	Atlanta, GA			
9/24/2025	Wednesday	University of South Carolina Law School Fair	Columbia, SC			
9/24/2025	Wednesday	2025 Villanova University Virtual Law School Fair	Virtual			
9/24/2025	Wednesday	William and Mary Career Center	Williamsburg, Va			
9/25/2025	Thursday	UVA Graduate and Professional School Fair	Charlottesville, VA			
9/25/2025	Thursday	WashU Virtual Law, Medical, and Graduate School Fair	Virtual			
9/26/2025	Friday	Atlanta LSAC Forum (Hyatt Regency Atlanta)	Atlanta, GA			
9/26/2025	Friday	Beyond Barnard 2025 Opportunities Conference	New York, NY			

9/27/2025	Saturday	National HBCU Pre-Law Summit & Law Expo	Atlanta, GA
9/27/2025	Saturday	FIU Law Path to the Legal Profession Virtual Law Fair	Virtual
9/29/2025	Monday	University of Georgia Law School Fair	Athens, GA
9/29/2025	Monday	Toronto, ON LSAC Forum (Hyatt Regency Toronto)	Toronto, ON
9/29/2025	Monday	Belmont University Law Fair	Nashville, TN
9/30/2025	Tuesday	Vanderbilt University's Law School Fair	Nashville, TN
9/30/2025	Tuesday	University of Tennessee, Knoxville	Knoxville, TN
		OCTOBER	
10/4/2025	Saturday	Chicago LSAC Forum (Chicago Marriott Downtown Magnificent Mile)	Chicago, IL
10/6/2025	Monday	Ohio University (Ohio Swing)	Athens, OH
10/6/2025	Monday	University of Dayton Pre-Law Day and Fair	Dayton, OH
10/6/2025	Monday	University of Rochester Graduate & Law School Fair (New York Swing)	Rochester, NY
10/7/2025	Tuesday	Ohio State Law Fair (Ohio Swing)	Columbus, OH
10/7/2025	Tuesday	Penn State University Law School Recruitment Day	College Station, PA
10/7/2025	Tuesday	Cornell University Law School Fair (New York Swing)	Ithaca, NY
10/7/2025	Tuesday	Syracuse Graduate & Law School Fair (New York Swing)	Syracuse NY
10/8/2025	Wednesday	Binghamton University Law School Fair (New York Swing)	Binghamton, NY
10/8/2025	Wednesday	University of Connecticut Law Fair	Storrs, CT
10/8/2025	Wednesday	University of Michigan Law Day	Ann Arbor, MI
10/8/2025	Wednesday	Miami University Ohio Law Day (Ohio Swing)	Oxford, OH
10/8/2025	Wednesday	University of Cincinnati Law School Fair (Ohio Swing)	Cincinnati, OH
10/8/2025	Wednesday	Ithaca College Law School Night	Ithaca, NY
10/9/2025	Thursday	Bucknell Pre-Professional School Fair: Health & Law	Lewisburg, PA
10/10/2025	Friday	UAlbany Law School Fair (New York Swing)	Albany, NY
10/13/2025	Monday	Washington DC Law School Fair (George Washington University)	Washington, DC
10/13/2025	Monday	Adelphi University Law School Fair	Garden City, NY
10/14/2025	Tuesday	LSAC Digital Forum	Virtual
10/14/2025	Tuesday	Michigan State University Graduate and Law School Fair	East Lansing, MI
10/14/2025	Tuesday	University of Louisville Law School Fair	Louisville, KY
10/14/2025	Tuesday	Centre College Law School Fair	Danville, KY
10/15/2025	Wednesday	University of Maryland Law School Fair 2025	College Park, MD
10/15/2025	Wednesday	UC Berkeley Fall Graduate & Law School Fair	Berkeley, CA
10/15/2025	Wednesday	University of Kentucky Law School Fair	Lexington, KY
10/15/2025	Wednesday	43rd Annual NJ Law Admissions Day Montclair	Little Falls, NJ

10/15/2025	Wednesday	John Jay Fall 2025 Career Con & Law School Fair	New York, NY
10/15/2025	Wednesday	Transylvania University Law School Fair	Lexington, KY
10/15/2025	Wednesday	Greater Pittsburgh Law Fair	Pittsburgh, PA
10/16/2025	Thursday	Northern Kentucky University Law School Fair	Highland Heights, KY
10/16/2025	Thursday	Fairfield University Law School Fair	Fairfield, CT
10/17/2025	Friday	New York LSAC Forum (New York Hilton Midtown)	New York, NY
10/18/2025	Saturday	New York LSAC Forum (New York Hilton Midtown)	New York, NY
10/19/2025	Sunday	LatinoJustice Annual Law Day (Fordham Law)	Virtual
10/20/2025	Monday	WAPLA: University of Colorado, Boulder	Boulder, Co
10/21/2025	Tuesday	WAPLA: University of Utah	Salt Lake City, UT
10/21/2025	Tuesday	Boston University Law School Fair	Boston, MA
10/21/2025	Tuesday	Philly Law Fair	Philadelphia, PA
10/21/2025	Tuesday	FAMU Legal Scholars Program Law Day	Tallahassee, FL
10/22/2025	Wednesday	WAPLA: Bringham Young University	Provo, UT
10/22/2025	Wednesday	FSU Graduate & Law School Fair	Tallahassee, FL
10/22/2025	Wednesday	UC Davis Graduate and Law School Fair	Davis, CA
10/23/2025	Thursday	University of Miami Information Session	Miami, FL
10/23/2025	Thursday	WAPLA: University of Arizona	Tucson, AZ
10/23/2025	Thursday	University of Southern California Law School Fair	Los Angeles, CA
10/24/2025	Friday	WAPLA: Arizona State University	Tempe, AZ
10/24/2025	Friday	Claremont Colleges Law School Fair	Claremont, CA
10/25/2025	Saturday	Los Angeles LSAC Forum (The Westin Bonaventure Hotel)	Los Angeles, CA
10/27/2025	Monday	UCLA Pre-Law Society's 32nd Annual Law Forum	Los Angeles, CA
10/27/2025	Monday	SWAPLA: Hendrix College	Conway, AR
10/27/2025	Monday	UC San Diego - Graduate and Professional School Fair	San Diego, CA
10/28/2025	Tuesday	SWAPLA: University of Oklahoma	Virtual
10/28/2025	Tuesday	WAPLA: University of Nevada, Las Vegas	Las Vegas, NV
10/28/2025	Tuesday	UC San Diego - Graduate and Professional School Fair - Virtual	Virtual
10/29/2025	Wednesday	WAPLA: University of Nevada, Reno	Reno, NV
10/29/2025	Wednesday	SWAPLA: The University of Texas at Dallas	Dallas, TX
10/30/2025	Thursday	WAPLA: Boise State University	Boise, ID
10/30/2025	Thursday	SWAPLA: Baylor University Law School Fair	Waco, TX
10/31/2025	Friday	SWAPLA: Texas Tech University	Lubbock, TX
10/31/2025	Friday	WAPLA: University of Oregon	Eugene, OR

		NOVEMBER			
11/1/2025	Saturday	WAPLA: Portland State University	Portland, OR		
11/3/2025	Monday	SWAPLA: Louisiana State University	Baton Rouge, LA		
11/4/2025	Tuesday	SWAPLA: University of Texas at San Antonio	San Antonio, TX		
11/5/2025	Wednesday	SWAPLA: Texas State University	Virtual		
11/5/2025	Wednesday	UC Riverside Graduate, Professional. and Law School Fair	Riverside, CA		
11/5/2025	Wednesday	2025 Virtual North Carolina Grad, Law, & Professional School Fair	Virtual		
11/5/2025	Wednesday	UT Dallas Information Session	Dallas, TX		
11/6/2025	Thursday	SWAPLA: University of Texas at Austin	Austin, TX		
11/6/2025	Thursday	Greater Charlotte Law School Fair	Davidson, NC		
11/6/2025	Thursday	November LSAC Digital Forum	Virtual		
11/6/2025	Thursday	UC Irvine Graduate & Law School Fair	Irvine, CA		
11/7/2025	Friday	SWAPLA: Texas A&M University	Virtual		
11/7/2025	Friday	PAD Annual Pre-Law Conference Law Expo	Arlington, VA		
11/7/2025	Friday	New School Visit with Alicia Meehan	New York, NY		
11/10/2025	Monday	North Carolina A&T Phi Alpha Delta Law Expo and Admissions Panel	Greensboro, NC		
11/15/2025	Saturday	San Francisco LSAC Forum (San Francisco Marriott Marquis)	San Francisco, CA		
11/17/2025	Monday	Sacramento State Fall Law School Forum	Sacramento, CA		
JANUARY					
1/28/2026	Wednesday	Auburn University Law School Fair	Auburn, AL		
1/24/2025	Friday	WRBLSA 58th Annual Regional Convention Pre-Law Symposium	Las Vegas, NV		
1/29/2026	Thursday	University of Alabama Law School Fair	Tuscaloosa, AL		
1/30/2026	Friday	University of West Florida Law Fair	Pensacola, FL		
FEBRUARY					
2/10/2026	Tuesday	February Digital LSAC Forum	Virtual		